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Name of Procuring AgencY
Method of Procurernent
Title of Procurernent

Tender InquirY No.
PPRA Ref No.
Date 6s Time of Bid Closing
Date 6s Time of Bid OPening
NIo of Bids Received
Criteria for Bid Evaluation
Details of Bid Evaluation

Evaluation Report
[As per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules-2004]

1.

2.

3.

PIAC
Single Stage Two Sealed Envelope Basis.

Offiet Paper White ImPortecl
Size:23" x 36" =90 GSM t5%

2r010030
TS45sl36E
02.08-202110:30 Hrs 5
02.08-2021lI:00 Hrs I

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

I0.

: Three (03)
: As per specification attached with tender documents'

: Through QC es Inspection/User department'

Evaluated Bidder: M/s' MAQ Corporation

!

II. Any orl-rer Additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share'

$81".1
DGM Purchases Commercial

"Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Purchases Cunmercial Purcluse Section,

i.,rFloor suppty Ctwin Ma,a*iiii-ii;;iiyi':;i:i/rfru:;75200 Airport-Pakistan 5IEruail: Glulant.ali@piac,aero / dgmpc@piac'aero

ir

t

Mark
Evaluated..CoSt

Rule / Regulation / SBD* / Policy / Basis

for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule-35
olf PP Rules. 2004.I CCNNICAI

r'if aoolicable)
Financial
lif aoolicable)

M/s MAQ CorPoration
r (l/3) Qualified Opened Rs. I,801,683.00 Accepted

AcceptedM/s N.M Impex (Pvt).r! 
(rrr) Qualified Opened Rs. 1,882,413.00

AcceptedM/s Global Trading Co
) (313) Qualified Opened Rs. I,840,644.00


